Year Group

Year 11 - 13

Year 11

Year 12 - 13

Year 11 - 12

Year 12 - 13

Year 12 - 13

Year 12 - 13

TWIZEL

AREA SCHOOL

Senior Stationery List

English, Mathematics, and Science

Subject

English

Maths

Maths

Science

Biology

Chemistry

Physics

Item
Lever Arch Folder
A4 Refill
20 Copysafe Pockets x2
Highlighters (2 different colours)
3 x 1E8 Exercise Books
Scientific Calculator - FX82AU

ESA Mathematics & Statistics
Learning Workbook Level 1

3 x 1E8 Exercise Books

Graphics Calculator
Is advantageous, but not
compulsory.

Scientific Calculator - FX82AU
1B8 Exercise Book

A4 Refill

Scientific Calculator - FX82AU
1B8 Exercise Book

Scientific Calculator - FX82AU
Protractor

1B8 Exercise Book

Scientific Calculator - FX82AU
Protractor

1B8 Exercise Book

A4 Refill

Scientific Calculator - FX82AU

Protractor

OfficeMax Code
Assorted colours available
2221489
1039326
Assorted colours available
2803658
2576953
2930625

2803658
2576988

2576953
2204428
2221489
2576953
2204428
2576953
1157469
2204428
2576953
1157469
2204428
2221489
2576953
1157469



